
Wyniki kwalifikcaji WTOC  2025

PreO kat. O
L.P Zawodnik Suma  Hel24.08.2024  Pomiechówek05.10.2024  Gołąb15.03.2025  Wodzisław12.04.2025

1 Jacek Wieszaczewski 154 40 54 40 60
2 Adam Stalka 142 60 34 32 48
3 Karol Galicz 140 43 54 43
4 Maciej Urbaniak 136 48 48 40
5 Bartłomiej Mazan 127 19 48 60
6 Bartosz Stopczyński 114 23 60 31
7 Marta Mazurkiewicz 106 8 38 36 32
8 Adam Gruca 103 29 40 28 34
9 Beata Mazurkiewicz 99 25 36 27 36

10 Zbigniew Bąk 96 32 25 38 26
11 Daniel Szulc 85 31 54
12 Michał Koziak 83 21 32 30
13 Krzysztof Drożdż 72 1 30 21 21
14 Katarzyna Urbaniak 71 14 29 28
15 Marcin Labęda 70 19 20 31
16 Elżbieta Kuźma 67 26 26 15
17 Agnieszka Mazurkiewicz 66 11 25 30
18 Hanna Kapołka 65 22 43
19 Agata Ludwiczak 64 5 24 11 29
20 Marzena Borucka 63 20 16 27
21 Marta Kapołka 61 27 34
22 Jan Zdanowicz 54 17 27 10
23 Rafał Podziński 54 54
24 Roman Lendzioszek 47 4 43
25 Julianna Polewka 39 15 24
26 Aleksandra Mazan 38 38
27 Łukasz Bluza 38 38
28 Marcin Krasuski 36 36
29 Marcin Słowik 34 16 18
30 Radosław Piotrowski 34 34
31 Justyna Labęda 33 7 26
32 Karol Kalsztein 31 31



33 Dariusz Włóka 30 14 16
34 Marcin Maciejewski 30 30
35 Przemysław Witczak 29 29
36 Agata Cieśluk 28 17 11
37 Maja Kula 28 28
38 Norman Szymański 28 28
39 Leonidas Tufekcis 27 9 18
40 Karolina Pająk 26 12 14
41 Grzegorz Doliński 25 6 19
42 Andrzej Wysocki 25 25
43 Agata Olejnik 24 24
44 Krzysztof Polec 24 2 22
45 Zbigniew Socha 24 24
46 Adam Szymański 23 23
47 Agata Porzycz 23 23
48 Janusz Then 23 23
49 Sebastian Włóka 22 13 9
50 Urszula Trykozko 22 22
51 Marek Jusiński 22 22
52 Oskar Szymański 21 21
53 Jarek Borgiel 20 20
54 Wojciech Skowron 20 5 15
55 Tymon Chojnacki 20 20
56 Sławomir Mysza 19 19
57 Alida Szymańska 18 18
58 Julia Łukasiewicz 18 18
59 Michał Góral 17 17
60 Adam Litwin 17 17
61 Jagoda Białogrodzka 16 16
62 Krystyna Galicz 15 15
63 Zofia Kaszowska 14 14
64 Patrycja Ukleja 13 13
65 Tomasz Polewka 13 13
66 Dawid Hercog 13 13
67 Aleksandra Polewka 12 12
68 Dawid Marszałek 12 12
69 Marcin Marekwia 12 12
70 Dominika Bąkowska 10 10
71 Jerzy Bartoszek 10 10



72 Mariusz Włodarski 9 9
73 Klemens Kopera 8 8
74 Michał Tomanek 8 8
75 Patrycja Błachut 7 7
76 Maja Miłowanow 6 6
77 Alicja Jabłońska 4 4
78 Antoni Sokołowski 3 3
79 Mateusz Miodek 3 3
80 Bartosz Bąbel 2 2
81 Wojciech Bąbel 1 1



PreO kat. P
L.P Zawodnik Suma  Hel24.08.2024  Pomiechówek05.10.2024  Gołąb15.03.2025  Wodzisław12.04.2025

1 Zbigniew Bąk 163 60 43 60 40
2 Daniel Szulc 160 40 60 60
3 Krzysztof Drożdż 151 43 54 54 36
4 Jan Zdanowicz 140 54 48 38
5 Marcin Labęda 138 34 36 48 54
6 Agata Ludwiczak 136 48 40 40 48
7 Marzena Borucka 124 36 38 43 43
8 Agata Cieśluk 99 38 34 27
9 Marcin Słowik 98 32 34 32

10 Dariusz Włóka 93 31 31 31
11 Karolina Pająk 91 32 29 30
12 Sebastian Włóka 88 30 32 26
13 Marek Jusiński 38 38
14 Mariusz Włodarski 36 36
15 Sławomir Mysza 34 34
16 Mariusz Janik 31 31
17 Krzysztof Zukierski 30 30
18 Dawid Hercog 29 29
19 Marcin Marekwia 28 28
20 Michał Tomanek 25 25



PreO kat. J
L.P Zawodnik Suma  Hel24.08.2024  Pomiechówek05.10.2024  Gołąb15.03.2025  Wodzisław12.04.2025

1 Bartosz Stopczyński 168 54 60 54
2 Marta Mazurkiewicz 168 34 48 60 60
3 Michał Koziak 139 48 43 48
4 Roman Lendzioszek 86 32 54
5 Julianna Polewka 83 40 43
6 Leonidas Tufekcis 76 36 40
7 Julia Łukasiewicz 69 43 26
8 Zofia Kaszowska 64 26 38
9 Maja Kula 60 60

10 Maja Miłowanow 59 28 31
11 Izabela Borowiec 54 29 25
12 Tymon Chojnacki 54 54
13 Mateusz Miodek 48 19 29
14 Jerzy Bartoszek 48 48
15 Bartosz Bąbel 44 16 28
16 Norman Szymański 40 40
17 Dawid Marszałek 38 38
18 Oskar Szymański 38 38
19 Kacper Mazan 38 14 24
20 Patrycja Ukleja 36 36
21 Julia Moczarska 35 13 22
22 Klemens Kopera 34 34
23 Patrycja Błachut 32 32
24 Antoni Sokołowski 31 31
25 Matylda Pietrowska 30 30
26 Alicja Jabłońska 30 30
27 Aleksander Szutko 27 27
28 Wojciech Bąbel 27 27
29 Nadia Biedak 25 25
30 Ignacy Sokołowski 24 24
31 Aneta Mazurkiewicz 23 23
32 Julia Brzęczek 23 23
33 Łukasz Duda 22 22
34 Karol Łukijański 21 21
35 Barbara Szydłowska 21 21
36 Ignacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski 20 20



37 Mateusz Jobs 18 18
38 Alicja Bełdowska 17 17
39 Wojciech Landyszkowski 15 15
40 Kinga Łukijańska 12 12



TempO  Kat. O
L.P Zawodnik Suma  Hel25.08.2024  Gołąb16.03.2025  Wodzisław13.04.2025  Stare Budy27.04.2025

1 Maciej Urbaniak 180 60 60 60
2 Adam Gruca 148 40 48 38 60
3 Jacek Wieszaczewski 145 36 43 48 54
4 Bartłomiej Mazan 133 54 31 48
5 Adam Stalka 121 38 38 43 40
6 Beata Mazurkiewicz 116 32 54 28 30
7 Marta Mazurkiewicz 112 14 34 40 38
8 Karol Galicz 106 20 32 54
9 Leonidas Tufekcis 100 21 36 43

10 Bartosz Stopczyński 99 28 40 31
11 Agata Ludwiczak 81 15 14 34 32
12 Agnieszka Mazurkiewicz 78 3 25 27 26
13 Zbigniew Bąk 72 16 28 28
14 Marcin Krasuski 67 31 36
15 Marzena Borucka 61 18 13 30
16 Daniel Szulc 60 24 36
17 Krzysztof Drożdż 60 7 25 28
18 Katarzyna Urbaniak 59 27 32
19 Hanna Kapołka 54 23 31
20 Marcin Labęda 54 3 22 29
21 Marta Kapołka 52 23 29
22 Radosław Piotrowski 48 48
23 Rafał Podziński 43 43
24 Jan Zdanowicz 42 6 17 19
25 Tomasz Polewka 34 34
26 Przemysław Szczygielski 34 34
27 Bartosz Bąbel 33 17 16
28 Sławomir Mysza 31 31
29 Sebastian Włóka 31 11 20
30 Aleksandra Mazan 30 30
31 Grzegorz Doliński 30 30
32 Jarek Borgiel 29 29
33 Wojciech Skowron 28 6 22
34 Ignacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski 27 27
35 Adam Litwin 27 27
36 Agnieszka Wintrowicz 27 27



37 Krzysztof Polec 26 26
38 Mateusz Kula 26 26
39 Marcin Słowik 26 9 17
40 Witold Szczeciński 26 26
41 Łukasz Duda 25 25
42 Patrycja Ukleja 24 24
43 Jędrzej Grudecki 24 24
44 Mirosław Marek 23 23
45 Elżbieta Kuźma 23 23
46 Dariusz Włóka 22 4 18
47 Kacper Mazan 21 21
48 Ireneusz Błaszak 21 21
49 Wojciech Bąbel 20 20
50 Jagoda Białogrodzka 19 19
51 Michał Koziak 19 19
52 Barbara Szydłowska 18 18
53 Izabela Borowiec 15 15
54 Dobrochna Pietrowska 13 13
55 Dawid Marszałek 12 12
56 Mariusz Włodarski 12 12
57 Julia Moczarska 11 11
58 Nadia Biedak 11 11
59 Julianna Polewka 10 10
60 Aleksander Szutko 9 9
61 Maja Kula 8 8
62 Patrycja Błachut 8 8
63 Antoni Sokołowski 7 7
64 Justyna Labęda 5 5
65 Matylda Pietrowska 5 5
66 Karol Łukijański 4 4
67 Karol Czekała 1 1



TempO  Kat. J
L.P Zawodnik Suma  Hel25.08.2024  Gołąb16.03.2025  Wodzisław13.04.2025  Stare Budy27.04.2025

1 Bartosz Stopczyński 168 60 60 48
2 Marta Mazurkiewicz 162 38 48 60 54
3 Leonidas Tufekcis 157 43 54 60
4 Bartosz Bąbel 98 40 32
5 Kacper Mazan 92 26 40
6 Michał Koziak 60 24 36
7 Ignacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski 80 54
8 Julia Moczarska 79 23 30
9 Izabela Borowiec 75 18 31

10 Łukasz Duda 74 48
11 Patrycja Ukleja 69 43
12 Witold Szczeciński 69 43
13 Jędrzej Grudecki 66 40
14 Wojciech Bąbel 64 38
15 Dawid Marszałek 36 36
16 Barbara Szydłowska 60 34
17 Nadia Biedak 60 34
18 Julianna Polewka 32 32
19 Aleksander Szutko 57 31
20 Maja Kula 30 30
21 Antoni Sokołowski 29 29
22 Patrycja Błachut 55 29
23 Matylda Pietrowska 28 28
24 Karol Łukijański 53 27
25 Alicja Bełdowska 51 25
26 Julia Łukasiewicz 22 22
27 Mateusz Miodek 47 21
28 Mateusz Jobs 46 20
29 Zofia Kaszowska 45 19
30 Ignacy Sokołowski 43 17
31 Aneta Mazurkiewicz 42 16
32 Maja Miłowanow 15 15
33 Kinga Łukijańska 40 14
34 Izabela Mocek 39 13
35 Wojciech Landyszkowski 38 12


